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MATRICULA
202500061273
202500006208
202500005800
202500006629
202500008534
202500007009
202500007751
202500085337
202100104093
202500061120
202000053939
202400007211
202400004167
202200007332
202500008632
202400007249
202500009658
202200124820
202400006537
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202500007009
202500007751
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202500007321
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202300014680
202500008365
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202400006009
202500009228
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202300014993
202500007813
202500006763
202300013065
202500061308
202300070034
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202300070876
202400053804
202300068949
202400004505
202500006997
202500077694
202300071185
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202300072351
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202500008329
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MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA

EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE
EXCEDENTE



ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA
ITABAIANA

202300014151
202500007662
202500010256
202500061578
202500009999
201900062841
202500007724
202500009442
202100055060
202500061291
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202500085337
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